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No Team Name Boat No Club Skipper Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Points Place 

1 Typhoon ④ RQYS Genevieve Warlow 2 2 1 5 1 

8 Bazinga Girls ③ DPSS Megan Houston 3 1 4 8 3 

3 Knot Sure ② MYC Kristen Davidson 1 4 2 7 2 

6 Boom Shaka Laka ① MYC Tanya Kelly 4 3 3 10 4 
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 No Team Name Boat No Club Skipper Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Points Place 

5 Racing Nomes ④ MYC Helen Wood 4 3 4 11 4 

7 Twisted Sisters ① RSAYS Helen Willmer 3 4 2 9 3 

4 TBA ③ LCSC Teshi Collins Good 1 1 1 3 1 

2 Winging It ② MYC Èrica Huber 2 2 3 7 2 
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Session No Team Name Boat No Club Skipper 
Race 

#1 
Race 

#2 
Race 

#3 
Points Place 

 
PM #1 3 Knot Shore ② MYC Kristen Davidson 1 1 2 4 1 GOLD 

√ 5 Racing Nomes ④ MYC Helen Wood 2 3 3 8 3  
√ 7 Twisted Sisters ③ RSAYS Helen Willmer 4 2 1 7 2  
                       

PM #2 6 
Boom Shaka 
Laka 

③ MYC Tanya Kelly 2 3 1 4 1 GOLD 

√ 4 TBA ④ LCSC Teshi Collins Good 3 2 3 9 3  
√ 2 Winging It ① MYC Erica Huber 1 3 2 5 2  
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Session No Team Name Boat No Club Skipper 
Race 

#1 
Race 

#2 
Race 

#3 
Points Place 

 
AM #1 1 Typhoon ② RQYS Genevieve Warlow 1 1 1 3 1 GOLD 

√ 2 Winging It ③ MYC Erica Huber 4 4 4 12 4  
√ 3 Knot Shore ④ MYC Kristen Davidson 2 3 2 7 2  
√ 4 TBA ① LCSC Teshi Collins Good 3 2 3 8 3  

AM #2 5 Racey Nomes ③ MYC Helen Wood 3 3 4 10 4  

√ 6 
Boom Shaka 
Laka 

④ MYC Tanya Kelly 4 1 2 7 2 
 

√ 7 Twisted Sisters ② RSAYS Helen Willmer 2 4 3 9 3  
√ 8 Bazinga Girls ① DPSS Megan Houston 1 2 1 4 1 GOLD 

 


